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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code CO50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

239,213
0
0
0
0
0
0

239,213

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,704.011,704.01 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,450.792,450.79 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 561.17561.17 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 309.33309.33 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,985.982,985.98 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925.32925.32 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 209.57209.57 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,786.1719,786.17 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,932.340.0028,932.3412.09480

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK48

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

59,137
0
0
0
0
0
0

59,137

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 421.26421.26 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 605.87605.87 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 738.18738.18 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 228.75228.75 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.8787.87 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.55124.55 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.28106.28 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.8151.81 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,891.434,891.43 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,256.000.007,256.0012.26981

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,842
0

237
0
0
0
0

3,079

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 1.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.9320.24 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 2.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.5429.12 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 2.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.4335.48 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.9110.99 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.485.99 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.535.11 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.702.49 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 19.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 254.68235.07 0.00

Totals 28.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 373.200.00344.4912.12123

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

586,188
0
0
0
0
0
0

586,188

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,175.654,175.65 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,005.616,005.61 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,317.097,317.09 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,267.492,267.49 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,671.044,671.04 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,234.631,234.63 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053.441,053.44 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 513.56513.56 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,485.7248,485.72 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,724.230.0075,724.2312.91808

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

18,060,024
0

2,243,693
0
0

11,085,171
0

31,388,888

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 15,982.72 0.00 0.00 78,964.11 223,595.60128,648.77 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 22,987.08 0.00 0.00 113,569.79 321,585.44185,028.56 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 28,006.90 0.00 0.00 138,370.65 391,811.79225,434.25 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 8,679.05 0.00 0.00 42,879.66 121,418.5069,859.78 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 0.00 3,333.68 0.00 0.00 16,470.35 46,637.6126,833.58 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 0.00 17,878.87 0.00 0.00 88,332.19 250,122.35143,911.30 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 4,725.67 0.00 0.00 23,347.59 66,111.2838,038.02 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 4,032.14 0.00 0.00 19,921.16 56,408.9732,455.67 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 1,965.70 0.00 0.00 9,711.72 27,499.8015,822.39 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 185,583.93 0.00 0.00 916,894.40 2,596,287.931,493,809.60 0.00

Totals 293,175.74 0.00 0.00 1,448,461.62 0.00 4,101,479.270.002,359,841.9213.06666

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,021,320
0

134,383
0
0

5,211,626
0

6,367,329

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 957.26 0.00 0.00 37,124.50 45,357.037,275.27 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 1,376.78 0.00 0.00 53,394.15 65,234.5610,463.63 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 1,677.44 0.00 0.00 65,054.12 79,480.1812,748.63 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 519.82 0.00 0.00 20,159.61 24,630.103,950.67 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 0.00 199.67 0.00 0.00 7,743.43 9,460.581,517.48 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 0.00 1,070.83 0.00 0.00 41,528.84 50,738.068,138.39 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 283.04 0.00 0.00 10,976.73 13,410.872,151.10 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 241.50 0.00 0.00 9,365.81 11,442.731,835.41 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 117.73 0.00 0.00 4,565.91 5,578.42894.78 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 11,115.30 0.00 0.00 431,072.35 526,664.7084,477.05 0.00

Totals 17,559.37 0.00 0.00 680,985.45 0.00 831,997.230.00133,452.4113.06666

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell



TIF District Tax Extension Page 7 of 26
04/07/2015 08:29:49 AM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

20,322
0
0
0
0
0
0

20,322

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.76144.76 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.20208.20 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.67253.67 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.6178.61 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.94161.94 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.8042.80 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.5236.52 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.8017.80 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,680.911,680.91 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,625.210.002,625.2112.91808

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
1,454

2,957,167
0
0
0
0

2,958,621

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 10.36 21,065.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,075.440.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 14.90 30,296.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,311.660.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 18.15 36,912.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,930.990.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 5.62 11,438.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,444.540.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 2.16 4,393.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,395.920.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 11.59 23,564.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,575.770.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 3.06 6,228.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,231.450.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 2.61 5,314.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,316.940.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 1.27 2,590.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,592.050.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 120.27 244,597.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 244,718.190.00 0.00

Totals 386,402.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 386,592.95189.990.0013.06666

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,866,405
262

2,860,320
0
0

11,712,582
0

16,439,569

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 1.87 20,375.20 0.00 0.00 83,433.41 117,105.6313,295.15 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 2.68 29,304.55 0.00 0.00 119,997.75 168,426.6719,121.69 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 3.27 35,703.94 0.00 0.00 146,202.30 205,206.9223,297.40 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 1.01 11,064.29 0.00 0.00 45,306.61 63,591.547,219.63 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 0.39 4,249.86 0.00 0.00 17,402.55 24,425.912,773.10 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 2.09 22,792.46 0.00 0.00 93,331.71 130,998.7114,872.45 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.55 6,024.41 0.00 0.00 24,669.04 34,625.023,931.02 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.47 5,140.28 0.00 0.00 21,048.68 29,543.553,354.12 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.23 2,505.93 0.00 0.00 10,261.39 14,402.711,635.16 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 21.67 236,587.36 0.00 0.00 968,789.82 1,359,775.93154,377.08 0.00

Totals 373,748.28 0.00 0.00 1,530,443.26 0.00 2,148,102.5934.23243,876.8013.06666

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
711

0
0
0
0
0

711

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 5.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.060.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.280.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.880.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.750.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 5.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.670.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.500.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.280.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.620.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 58.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.810.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.8591.850.0012.91808

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
488

0
0
0
0
0

488

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.480.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 6.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.090.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.430.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.56266 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.750.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.22366 1.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.090.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.43106 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.100.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02338 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.110.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 40.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.360.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 1.01332 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.950.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.3661.360.0012.57364

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
18,520

0
0
0

2,979,093
0

2,997,613

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 131.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,221.27 21,353.200.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 231.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,186.53 37,417.700.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 16.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,609.98 2,626.210.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.19944 36.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,941.50 5,978.440.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.56266 104.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,762.16 16,866.370.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.22366 41.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,663.04 6,704.460.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.43106 79.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,841.68 12,921.510.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02338 4.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 696.51 700.840.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 1,531.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 246,411.51 247,943.360.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 1.01332 187.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,187.75 30,375.410.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 380,521.93 0.00 382,887.502,365.590.0012.77308

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

3,403
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,403

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.2424.24 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.02452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.8634.86 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.4842.48 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.1613.16 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.14858 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.065.06 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.79685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.1227.12 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.21062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.177.17 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.126.12 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.982.98 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 281.47281.47 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 444.660.00444.6613.06666

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,172,840
881

3,902
0
0

669,284
0

1,846,907

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 6.28 27.80 0.00 0.00 4,767.58 13,156.268,354.61 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 11.00 48.71 0.00 0.00 8,354.34 23,054.0214,639.98 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.77 3.42 0.00 0.00 586.36 1,618.081,027.53 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.59025 5.20 23.03 0.00 0.00 3,950.45 10,901.376,922.69 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.26335 2.32 10.28 0.00 0.00 1,762.56 4,863.833,088.67 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.07900 0.70 3.08 0.00 0.00 528.73 1,459.06926.54 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.09845 0.87 3.84 0.00 0.00 658.91 1,818.281,154.66 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.52569 4.63 20.51 0.00 0.00 3,518.36 9,709.016,165.50 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.23085 2.03 9.01 0.00 0.00 1,545.04 4,263.582,707.50 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 6.03921 53.21 235.65 0.00 0.00 40,419.47 111,538.5970,830.27 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.94134 8.29 36.73 0.00 0.00 6,300.24 17,385.6711,040.41 0.00

Totals 422.06 0.00 0.00 72,392.04 0.00 199,767.7595.30126,858.3610.81634

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

106,393
0
0
0
0

3,668
0

110,061

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.13 784.01757.88 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.02075 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 22.8422.08 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.55979 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.53 616.11595.58 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.21551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 237.19229.29 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.04957 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.82 54.5652.74 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.19879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.29 218.79211.50 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.79 1,373.841,328.05 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.21 96.4293.21 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 5.52351 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.60 6,079.235,876.63 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.71953 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.39 791.92765.53 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.25000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.17 275.15265.98 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 351.59 0.00 10,550.060.0010,198.479.58565

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
10,430

0
0
0
0
0

10,430

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 62.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.400.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 24.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.470.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 13.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.490.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 130.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.190.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 9.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.140.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 71.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.410.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #4 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 791.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 791.400.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 93.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.240.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,195.741,195.740.0011.46433

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO57

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA #1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.46433

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO58

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.08529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.54962

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.08529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA #2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.54962

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.46433

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell



TIF District Tax Extension Page 21 of 26
04/07/2015 08:29:49 AM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO61

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
20,200

0
0
0
0
0

20,200

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 120.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.850.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 47.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.390.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 26.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.120.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 252.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.150.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.700.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 138.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.290.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #3 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 1,532.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,532.720.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 180.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.580.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,315.802,315.800.0011.46433

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code PI21

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
10,917

0
0
0
0
0

10,917

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

AFTON-PIERCE MULTI TW 0.04588 5.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.010.00 0.00
CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.59829 65.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.320.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 136.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136.270.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 9.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.560.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.68462 74.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.740.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
PIERCE ROAD & BRIDGE 0.86818 94.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.780.00 0.00
PIERCE TOWNSHIP 0.29490 32.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.190.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.58771 828.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 828.350.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.89395 97.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.590.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,343.811,343.810.0012.30939

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

410,500
0

68,930
0
0

2,159
0

481,589

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 491.02 0.00 0.00 15.38 3,430.552,924.16 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.78579 0.00 541.65 0.00 0.00 16.97 3,784.283,225.67 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 860.42 0.00 0.00 26.95 6,011.435,124.07 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 60.39 0.00 0.00 1.89 421.92359.64 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 6.97957 0.00 4,811.02 0.00 0.00 150.69 33,612.8428,651.13 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.28778 0.00 198.37 0.00 0.00 6.21 1,385.921,181.34 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.80760 0.00 556.68 0.00 0.00 17.44 3,889.313,315.20 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.30419 0.00 209.68 0.00 0.00 6.57 1,464.951,248.70 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.15021 0.00 103.54 0.00 0.00 3.24 723.39616.61 0.00

Totals 7,832.77 0.00 0.00 245.34 0.00 54,724.590.0046,646.5211.36334

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell



TIF District Tax Extension Page 24 of 26
04/07/2015 08:29:49 AM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO62

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

252,427
9,438

0
0
0

18,694
0

280,559

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 67.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.16 1,998.531,798.14 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.72282 68.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.12 2,027.941,824.59 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.40009 37.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.79 1,122.491,009.94 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 22.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.85 658.16592.17 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 12.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.17 362.79326.41 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 117.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.35 3,502.083,150.92 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38 245.80221.15 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 780.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,546.25 23,206.0420,879.15 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.17973 111.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.54 3,309.842,977.96 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,427.61 0.00 36,433.671,225.6232,780.4312.98610

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO65

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
8,977

0
0
0
0
0

8,977

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 63.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.950.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.72282 64.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.890.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.40009 35.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.920.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 21.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.060.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 11.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.610.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 112.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.060.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.860.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 742.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 742.520.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.17973 105.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.900.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,165.771,165.770.0012.98610

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2014

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO66

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.71234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.72282 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.40009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.23459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.12931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.24825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.08761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 8.27136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.17973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012.98610

Copyright (C) 1997-2015 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell


